
California Association for Alcohol/Drug Educators 

Workforce Career Tract Accreditation Fees for  

Post-Secondary Schools 

Non-refundable application fee....................................................................................... $ 150.00 

Full Self-Study fee: 

Schools with institutional membership............................................................................ $ 500.00

Schools without institutional membership……………………………………………...$1000.00 

Visiting Committee Site Visit Fee………………………………………………………$ 500.00

(travel expenses, if any, not included) 

Annual  Institutional  Membership Fees  (optional) 

Postsecondary Programs – accredited or candidate..................................................... $ 300.00 

(includes 5 individual memberships; may be gifted to faculty or students) 

 Revisit fee, if necessary…………………………....................................................... $ 500.00 

Substantive Change fee, if necessary..……................................................................. $ 300.00 

Validation fee (appeal), if necessary ............................................................................. $ 750.00 

Full accreditation is for 5 years.  Significant deficiencies will result in reduced time. 

Please do not send in payment until you have received an invoice, with the exception of 

the Initial application fee and Institutional Membership fee (optional).  

Fee schedule effective 1/1/2015.

Effective with the 2015-2016 school year, expenses of the visiting committee 
members will be reimbursed directly by the visited school as follows:  




